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TABLE S4 | SIMPER analysis – Species that contribute most to the dissimilarities between seasons (Bray Curtis), in descending order.

HOW TO CITE THIS ARTICLE

•	 Tregidgo D, Parry L, Barlow J, Pompeu PS. Urban market amplifies strong species selectivity in 

Amazonian artisanal fisheries. Neotrop Ichthyol. 2021; 19(3):e210097. https://doi.org/10.1590/1982-

0224-2021-0097

This is an open access article under the terms of the 
Creative Commons Attribution License, which permits 
use, distribution and reproduction in any medium, 
provided the original work is properly cited.

Distributed under
Creative Commons CC-BY 4.0

© 2021 The Authors.
Diversity and Distributions Published by SBI

Species
High-water 

average biomass

High-water 

average biomass

Average 

dissimilarity
% Contribution Cumulative %

Mylossoma albiscopum 23.37 18.41 11.76 14.64 14.64

Pimelodus blochii 16.55 2.84 8.47 10.54 25.18

Colossoma macropomum 15.74 2.23 8.08 10.05 35.23

Triportheus angulatus 1.24 12.10 5.96 7.42 42.66

Osteoglossum bicirrhosum 3.57 10.48 5.52 6.87 49.53

Pseudoplatystoma punctifer 0.93 11.12 5.51 6.85 56.38

Arapaima gigas 1.23 9.82 5.18 6.45 62.83

Phractocephalus hemioliopterus 1.60 7.28 3.89 4.84 67.67

Triportheus auritus 2.52 7.46 3.88 4.83 72.50

Pygocentrus nattereri 7.81 0.68 3.70 4.60 77.11

Pterygoplichthys spp. 3.19 5.75 3.57 4.44 81.55

Semaprochilodus insignis 5.59 0.82 2.96 3.69 85.23

Schizodon fasciatus 4.45 2.24 2.58 3.21 88.44

Prochilodus nigricans 2.56 3.12 2.44 3.03 91.48
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